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NO SCALE C-1
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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NO SCALE C-2
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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NO SCALE C-4
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

 EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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NO SCALE C-5
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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NO SCALE CS-1
CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
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SIGN CODE

CALIFORNIAFEDERAL

W20-1

PANEL SIZE SIGN MESSAGE

36" X 36" ROAD WORK AHEAD

G20-2

C40(CA)

48" X 24"

144" X 60"

END ROAD WORK

CONSTRUCTION ZONES
DOUBLED IN

TRAFFIC FINES

E

C

A

No.

SIGN
X

AND SIZE

NUMBER OF POSTS

1 - 4" X 6"

1 - 4" X 6"

2 - 6" X 8"

SIGNS

OF

NUMBER

6

2

2

G20-1 90" X 48"
B 2 - 6" X 6" 2

54" X 24" HIGHWAY REPAIR

W11-1 36" X 36" BICYCLE SYMBOL
D

W16-1P 24" X 30" SHARE THE ROAD
1 - 4" X 6" 2

C23B(CA)

NEXT  6 MILES
ROAD WORK

STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

NOTES:

1.

2.

ON THESE PLANS.

EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN WORK ONLY

EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE.
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NO SCALE PDQ-1
PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

5.44 5.61 89825 898

7.57 7.80

8.10 8.30

1,214

1,056

1,214

1,056

9.10 9.36

9.85

1,373

1,320

1,373

1,32010.10

5.82 226.24

6.26 226.65

6.67 227.12

7.14 227.28 739

7.80 228.10

8.30 228.46 845

8.59 228.80

9.36 229.85

2210.10 11.02

2,218

2,059

2,376

1,584

1,109

2,587

4,858

4,436

4,118

4,752

1,478

3,168

1,690

2,218

5,174

9,716

5.44 6.24 27B

6.27 6.65 27B

6.68 7.12 27B

7.15 8.46 27B

8.59 8.80 27B

8.96 27B

6.26 7.09 27B

7.16 8.46 27B

8.59 8.80 27B

8.96 27B

11.02

11.02

4,224

2,006

2,323

6,917

1,109

10,877

4,382

6,864

1,109

4,224

2,006

2,323

6,917

1,109

10,877

4,382

6,864

1,109

10,877 10,877

5.61 5.66 36 240 480

5.62 5.68 178

7.23 7.27

7.46 7.51 36 240 480

36A

36A 95

1,214

1,056

1,373

1,320

7.28 6 1,531 1,5317.57

8.96 69.10 739 739

12 3,590 3,59010.12 10.80

87.09 7.16 370 370

33

17

76

27 52

24 46

30 59

29 56

188

174

200

64

134

74

96

218

408

20

8

22

12

22

138

90185

216.25 6.25 50

216.25 6.25 50

216.66 6.66 70

217.13 7.13 90

217.13 7.13 50

100

100

140

180

100

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

CHP WEIGH STATION EXIT RAMP

Rt, ETW

Lt, EXIT RAMP

EB PASSING

WB PASSING

WB PASSING

WB PASSING

REMARKS

SUBTOTAL

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

TO LF LF LF LF LF LF EA EA EA

T
Y

P
E
 

D

T
Y

P
E
 

G

T
Y

P
E
 

H

No.
DETAIL

LENGTH
DETAIL

LF LF LF

Rt, ON DAVIS St

Lt, ON ELGAR Rd

Lt, ON BUCKLEY RD

Rt ETW

Lt ETW

Lt ETW

Lt, ON BLUE LAKE Blvd

Rt, ON BLUE LAKE Blvd

Lt ETW

Rt ETW

Lt ETW

Rt ETW

Lt ETW

Rt ETW

5.47 5.62 79225 792

7,392

5.47 5.61 739

5.47 5.65 27B

5.47 6.23

950

27B 4,013

739

950

4,013

27B

29 1,8485.47

5.47 125.82 1,848 1,848

5.47 127.09 8,554 8,554

40

180

18

1605.82

Rt, ENTRANCE RAMP

Lt, FROM BRIDGE TO EXIT RAMP

Rt, FROM BRIDGE TO ENTRANCE RAMP

WB LANE LINE

FROM

EB LANE LINE; Adj E TERMINUS PER CA MUTCD Fig 3B-14(CA)

WB LANE LINE, Adj W TERMINUS PER CA MUTCD Fig 3B-14(CA)

316 BLUE LAKE Blvd ENTRANCE RAMP MERGE TREATMENT

CHP WEIGH STATION ENTRANCE RAMP MERGE TREATMENT

1,876 360 251

2,487

56,390 51,415

107,805

1,233

1,233

598

598

13,922 7,233

21,225

LF LF LF

4,436

4,118

4,752

1,478

3,168

1,690

2,218

5,174

9,715

8,448

4,012

4,646

13,834

2,218

21,754

8,764

13,728

2,218

21,754

960

356

960

740

276

100

100
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100

7,392

8,026

7,180

3,696

17,108

2,428

2,112

2,746

2,640

3,062

190 180

1,478

1,796

1,584

1,478

1,900

2,466 29,180 4,540
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112,780
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NO SCALE PDQ-2
PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

REMARKS

FROM TO SQFT

5.45 5.45

5.44 5.44

5.44 5.44

5.44 5.44

5.44 5.44

33

70

22

STOP

STOP

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

105

5.48 5.48 33

5.49 5.49 25

5.56 5.56 31AHEAD

5.57 5.57 22STOP

6.25 6.25 22STOP

6.25 6.25 37

6.25 6.25 22STOP

6.25 6.25 37

6.66 6.66 22STOP

6.66 6.66 40

7.13 7.13 22STOP

7.13 7.13 30

7.13 7.13 22STOP

7.13 7.13 30

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

7.03 7.03 42

7.07 7.07 42

7.10 7.10 42

42

42

10.06 10.06

10.10 10.10

4210.14 10.14

GLENDALE Dr INTERSECTION

GLENDALE Dr INTERSECTION

GLENDALE Dr INTERSECTION

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

BLUE LAKE Blvd ENTRANCE RAMP

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

ELGAR Rd INTERSECTION; Lt

ELGAR Rd INTERSECTION; Lt

DAVIS St INTERSECTION; Rt

DAVIS St INTERSECTION; Rt

BUCKLEY Rd INTERSECTION; Lt

BUCKLEY Rd INTERSECTION; Lt

BLUE LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION; Lt

BLUE LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION; Lt

BLUE LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION; Rt

BLUE LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION; Rt

EB LANE DROP

EB LANE DROP

EB LANE DROP

WB LANE DROP

WB LANE DROP

WB LANE DROP
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CHEVRONS AT GLENDALE Dr

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE I ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

10.06
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49.96

CHANNELIZER AND DELINEATOR QUANTITIES

Lt Shld AT LANE DROP
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60 60 4
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5.47 5.82 29

5.61 5.66 38 480

5.62 5.65 38 144

5.82 5.90 22 422

7.20 7.28 22 422

7.26 7.28 38 94

7.50 7.55 38 480

7.57 7.80 19

7.80 8.10 22

8.10 8.30 19

8.30 8.46 22 845

8.59 8.80 22

9.10 9.36 19

9.36 9.85 22

9.85 19

22
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7,392

1,518
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1,320

2,218

1,716
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NO SCALE

ROADSIDE SIGNS

W9-2 2 - 4 x 4

W4-2 LANE ENDS SYMBOL

48 x 48

48 x 48 1 - 6 x 6

1

36 x 36W9-1 RIGHT LANE ENDS

10.29 W9-1 1 - 4 x 636 x 36

10.29

1

48 x 48W9-2

6.98

6.98

7.03 2

8

1

1

7.10 R4-1 36 x 48 21 - 4 x 6

R4-1 36 x 48 21 - 4 x 610.06

DO NOT PASS

DO NOT PASS 2

2

8

9

32

24

24

9

REMARKS

SQFTEAININ

TOTAL

CODE
SIGN

MESSAGE
SIGN SIZE

PANEL

EA

LANE ENDS MERGE LEFT

2

RIGHT LANE ENDS

2 - 4 x 4LANE ENDS MERGE LEFT

98

REPLACE WITH UPDATED SIGN PANELS

REPLACE 24 x 30 SIGNS

REPLACE 24 x 30 SIGNS

SQ-1
SIGN QUANTITIES

Med
Lt/Rt AND SIZE

No. OF POSTS

SIGN
ROADSIDE

REMOVE

ONE POST
SIGN

ROADSIDE

(0.080" UNFRAMED)
SIGN

SHEET ALUMINUM
FURNISH SINGLE

(PM)
LOCATION

Rt-FEBT

Rt-FEBT

Lt&Rt-FEBT

Lt&Rt-FEBT

Lt&Rt-FWBT

Lt-FWBT

Lt-FWBT

AREA
PANEL

SQFT

9 1 - 4 x 6

16

16

12

12

9

16

COLOR
SHEETING

YELLOW

YELLOW

WHITE

WHITE

YELLOW

TYPE
ASTM

RETROREFLECTIVE
COLOR

III

III

III

III

III

BACKGROUND LEGEND PROTECTIVE OVERLAY

TYPE
ASTM

RETROREFLECTIVE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

STANDARD PREMIUM

X

X

X

X

X

LEGEND:

ASTM = AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR TESTING AND MATERIALS

LB

WASTE
WOOD

TREATED

90

245

152

152

90

729

13

05/16/14

T. LARK

52481

12/31/14

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T
 

R
E

V
I
S
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E
 

O
F
 

C
A

L
I
F

O
R

N
I

A
 
 
-
 
 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
I

O
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
P

ROFESSIONA
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE

OF CALIF
ORN

IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

1
4
:
5
9

0
2
-
J

U
N
-
2
0
1
4

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y

D
E

S
I

G
N

E
D
 

B
Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D
-

R
E

V
I
S

E
D
 

B
Y

D
A

T
E
 

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I

O
N

A
L
 

S
U

P
E

R
V
I
S

O
R

R

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

R

USERNAME => s132662

DGN FILE => 0112000286oc001.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 0313 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 01120002861BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

P
:
\

P
R

O
J
\
0
1
\
0

C
4
6
0
\
d
r
a
f
t
i

n
g
\
0
c
4
6
0
-

P
L

A
N

S
\
0
1
1
2
0
0
0
2
8
6
o
c
0
0
1
.
d
g
n

01

L
.
R
.
 

A
S

H
L

E
Y

D
E

S
I
G

N

299

0
5
-
1
6
-
1
4

HUM R5.5/R11.0
B

R
I

A
N
 

H
O

D
G

S
O

N

T
O

D
D
 

L
A

R
K

28

May 21, 2014



NO SCALE Q-1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

D
I
R

E
C

T
I

O
N

REMARKS

SUBTOTAL

FROM TO LF LF

LENGTH

7.67 7.77 EB 1 548 12 0.33 80.4

7.77 7.80 1 160 6 0.33 11.7

7.80 7.82 1 60 6 0.33 4.4

8.20 8.24 1 212 6 0.33 15.5

8.27 8.29 1 96 12 0.33 14.1

8.29 8.32 1 172 6 0.33 12.6

8.31 8.33 1 117 12 0.33 17.2

8.34 8.42 1 450 12 0.33 66.0

8.39 8.42 1 155 6 0.33 11.4

8.96 8.99 158 13 0.33 25.2 PULLOUT

9.09 9.09 1 28 6 0.33 2.1

9.09 9.11 1 85 12 0.33 12.5

9.21 9.62 1 2177 12 0.33 319.3

9.56 9.57 1 51 6 0.33 3.7

9.59 9.60 1 51 6 0.33 3.7

9.68 9.71 1 136 6 0.33 10.0

9.70 9.71 50 8 1.0 14.8

9.79 9.87 1 394 12 0.33 57.8

9.87 9.92 1 258 6 0.33 18.9

9.95 9.97 1 110 6 0.33 8.1

10.63 10.66 1 161 12 0.33 23.6

7.31 7.32 WB 60 6 0.33 4.4

7.43 7.48 230 6 0.33 16.9

7.48 7.52 215 12 0.33 31.5

8.18 8.22 1 207 6 0.33 15.2

8.26 8.28 1 136 12 0.33 19.9

8.30 8.42 1 12 0.33 89.1

8.66 8.68 1 100 6 0.33 7.3

8.72 8.73 1 80 6 0.33 5.9

9.02 9.03 1 45 6 0.33 3.3

9.04 9.05 1 40 6 0.33 2.9

9.11 9.11 1 41 6 0.33 3.0

9.21 9.23 1 72 12 0.33 10.6

9.52 9.60 1 388 12 0.33 56.9

9.68 9.74 1 311 12 0.33 45.6

9.81 9.85 1 184 12 0.33 27.0

9.87 9.92 1 254 12 0.33 37.3

9.96 9.96 1 36 12 0.33 5.3

10.16 10.21 2 300 12 0.33 44.0

10.23 10.24 2 94 12 0.33 13.8

10.25 10.31 2 303 12 0.33 44.4

10.36 10.38 1 81 12 0.33 11.9

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

CHP WEIGH STATION ENTRANCE RAMP

CHP WEIGH STATION EXIT RAMP

CHP WEIGH STATION EXIT RAMP

7.24 7.25 EB 1 0.01

8.00 8.16 1 0.16

8.32 8.39 1 0.07

8.95 9.05 1 0.10

9.25 9.56 1 0.31

9.60 9.68 1 0.08

9.71 9.75 1 0.04

9.78 9.79 1 0.01

10.00 10.50 1 0.50

10.66 11.00 1 0.34

7.62 8.16 WB 1 0.54

8.22 8.26 1 0.04

8.68 8.72 1 0.03

9.05 9.11 1 0.06

9.60 9.68 1 0.08

9.75 9.81 1 0.06

9.96 10.00 1 0.04

10.00 10.16 1 0.16

10.00 10.16 2 0.16

10.21 10.23 1 0.01

10.21 10.23 2 0.01

10.31 10.36 2 0.05

10.38 11.00 1 0.62

10.38 11.00 2 0.62

D
I
R

E
C

T
I

O
N

SUBTOTAL

FROM TO LNMI

LENGTH

CRACK TREATMENT

Shld FROM ETW TO EP

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

4.10

1,229.2

9.30 9.45 Rt 800

SUBTOTAL

FROM TO

800

R
t
/

L
t

LF

(PM R)
LOCATION

(PM R)
LOCATION

(PM R)
LOCATION

LENGTH

QUANTITYDEPTHWIDTH

NUMBER
LANE

LANE No.

608

CY

NOTES:

1. DETAIL LENGTHS MEASURED IN THE FIELD.

2.

STATION INDUCTION LOOPS AT PM R7.62; ONE LOOP EACH LANE.

CONTRACTOR TO MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC CENSUS COUNT

ADJUST GUARDRAIL

FEET
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NO SCALE Q-2
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

5.44 5.83

6.16 6.25

6.30 6.50

6.54 6.66

6.90 7.05

5.50 5.85

6.20 6.25

6.54 6.63

6.90 7.04

1,056

475

TOTAL

DIKE QUANTITIES

R
E

M
O

V
E
 

A
C
 

D
I

K
E

L
t
/

R
t

Rt

1,056

475

16.3

70.5

62.9

10.5

D
I

K
E
 
(
T

Y
P

E
 

A
)

P
L
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C

E
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M
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E
 
(
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E
 

C
)

P
L
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H
M

A

D
I

K
E
 
(
T

Y
P

E
 

E
)

P
L
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E
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D
I
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E
 
(
T

Y
P

E
 

F
)

P
L

A
C

E
 

H
M

A

H
M

A
 
(
T

Y
P

E
 

A
)

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

2,059

634

792

1,848

264

475

739

5.47 5.60 Rt 686

5.83 6.16 Lt 1,7421,742

5.85 6.20 Rt 1,8481,848

6.25 6.54 Rt 1,5311,531

2,059

634

792

686

1,848

264

475

739

6.63 6.90 Rt 1,4261,426

8.12 8.19 Rt 371371

9.31 9.42 Rt 570570

9.67 9.79 Rt 630630

Rt 344344

Rt

10.23

11.01

10.30

11.02 46 46

16.6

36.1

21.7

27.1

9.0

55.6

8.7

63.2

67.1

51.8

25.3

6.8

11.6

6.3

0.8

17,536 8,342 686 6,547 1,961 568.0

(PM R)
LOCATION

FROM TO LF LF LF LF LF TON

5.44 5.70

5.47 5.70

5.47 5.96

5.96 7.16

6.23 6.26

6.23 6.26

6.65 6.68

7.12 7.16

7.96 8.46

8.59 8.80

8.96 8.99

7.08 7.16

7.16 7.96

11.02

BLUE LAKE Blvd ENTRANCE RAMP

DAVIS St; Rt

BUCKLEY Rd; Lt

BLUE LAKE Blvd; Rt

BLUE LAKE Blvd; Lt

36

40

52

59

83

3,773

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

6.8

3.9

1.6

0.1

9.4

7.8

0.9

0.8

214

134

283

131

9.96

GLENDALE Dr EXIT RAMP

2,384

2,161

1,188

491

2,858

253

275

8.96 9.96 7.8 2672,379

15 PULLOUT

1,300

1,876

1,153

660

273

1,322

1,588

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

MAINLINE

MAINLINE

MAINLINE

5.44 0.711.02 VARIOUS LOCATIONS UNDER NEW DIKE204

11.7

TOTAL

69

61

321

56

MAINLINE

MAINLINE

MAINLINE

MAINLINE

16,404 8,172 52.0 1,536

ELGAR Rd; Lt

T
A

C
K
 

C
O

A
T

(PM R)
LOCATION

B
A

C
K
I

N
G

S
H

O
U

L
D

E
R

REMARKS

TONTONTONTONTOFROM

5.44 11.02 153 VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR SAFETY EDGE

5.44 5.45

5.47 5.48

5.47 5.51

5.90 7.20

6.23 6.26

6.23 6.26

6.65 6.68

7.12 7.16

8.59 8.60

8.79 8.80

8.96 8.97

SUBTOTAL

LENGTH

100

7.08 7.16

8.45 8.46

BLUE LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION

DAVIS St; Rt

BUCKLEY Rd; Lt

BLUE LAKE Blvd; Rt

BLUE LAKE Blvd; Lt

BLUE LAKE SINK

BLUE LAKE SINK

20

20

50

50

50

50

8

40

40

40

40

50

50

70

90

200

80

6,860

GLENDALE Dr INTERSECTION

86

90

65

72

65

60

92

SLIDE REPAIR

SLIDE REPAIR

38,253

359

396

509

581

819

222

222

222

222

213

222

200

VAR 46-56

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE Exist OPEN GRADE

46,800

10.23 10.42 8 889

10.89 10.92 8 160

10.97 11.02 40

9.47 9.52 240

1,000

180

1,911

ELGAR Rd; Lt

240 1,067

FROM TO FT

(PM R)
LOCATION

WIDTH
REMARKS

AREA

SQYDFT

5.47 5.62

6.36 6.54

6.63 6.90

5.47 5.61

5.78 6.22

6.36 6.64

6.70 7.11

5.47

6.27 6.64

6.68 7.11

8.59 8.80

9.5

5.47 5.82

5.82 6.23

11.02

STRIP
RUMBLE

CENTERLINE

8.96

7.9

14.3

7.4

23.2

14.8

21.6

5.82 18.5

18.5

21.7

19.5

22.7

11.1

7.15 8.46 69.2

108.8

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt MEDIAN

Lt MEDIAN

TOTAL 290.0 222.3

RUMBLE STRIP

REMARKSSTRIP
RUMBLE

SHOULDER

(PM R)
LOCATION

FROM TO STA STA

7.20 Rt

7.26

46.5

Lt

Lt7.58

8.46

7.46

8.46

66.5

10.6

7.25 7.26 50 27 150 CHP WEIGH STATION ENTRANCE RAMP

CHP WEIGH STATION EXIT RAMP7.46 7.47 50 33 183

Shld ADJACENT TO GUARDRAIL

Shld ADJACENT TO GUARDRAIL

OF GUARDRAIL; TRANSITION TAPER AT END OF GUARDRAIL

BLUE LAKE Blvd UC; EP Lt TO EP Rt FOR LENGTH

Shld ADJACENT TO GUARDRAIL

TRANSITION TAPER AT END OF GUARDRAIL

OF Conc BARRIER AND GUARDRAIL;

N FORK MAD Riv Br; EP Lt TO EP Rt FOR LENGTH
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